
1 AJMNEPS

2 NNQIEMT JASPE H4  44 44

3 LIMONOT QIS 6F  26 70

4 TITEAL[ JOMON 4H  26 96

5 CAAHIIN LEsTAIT M2  77 173

6 ENSITU[ MACHINAI J4  72 245

7 VBGLWEO USaIENT 12I 79 324

8 EZCLNAU WEBLOG 2J  76 400

9 GDLMHEU CANULEZ 9B  94 494

10 GDLMINO MEUH H12 40 534

11 LGFFIRY DOMINE 8C  22 556

12 LGVUIPY RIFF 11I 35 591

13 AUPGETU VINYL N10 50 641

14 IPEAATU GUET 15L 39 680

15 USRVTIX AGAPE O1  33 713

16 DBTIRUV SAX 6L  32 745

17 EDODERT VIBURE 13C 24 769

18 DANADER OTEE 10C 22 791

19 AEDEERU ARDENT O7  28 819

20 RAEEEER UD 14E 18 837

21 KERLRST AEREE 15A 23 860

22 ELSLRRS KOT N1  26 886

23 LOSLRS ASARET 5H  21 907

24 LORS LISE D12 12 919

OUDS F12 11 930

Coup
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